QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD66_16102025182859
KHATU SHAYAM BSP

Mob : 9200000021 - GSTIN :

Date :

Sr.No

1

16-10-2025 18:28:59

Item

STONE BALI

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

Total

TGNO

SBL6855

SLR8797

SLR9033

SGR6375

SGR7134

SGR6700

SGR7153

SGR7111

8

GWT LWT

2.767 0.080

2.220 0.111

2.682 0.123

2.238 0.012

2.832 0.101

3.495 0.068

3.710 0.065

3.555 0.133

23.499 0.693 22.806

NWT

2.687

2.109

2.559

2.226

2.731

3.427

3.645

3.422

Tunch

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

Fine D Amt Stn value

2.284 0.000 60.000 110.000

1.793 0.000

2.175 0.000

1.892 0.000

2.321 0.000

2.913 0.000

3.098 0.000

2.909 0.000

19.385 0.000

133.000

93.000

30.000

144.000

120.000

120.000

144.000

844.000

HM

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

-65.000

55.000

55.000

375.000 1,255.570

MRP

175.100

193.640

152.440

87.550

204.970

56.650

180.250

204.970

IMAGE



